
Sublimated prices are for soft felt pennants.  Call for firm felt pricing.  Sublimation setup is $5000, R.  Other prices include 1 color, 1 location print. Prices are subject to change. There is a charge of $1667, R, for using metallic ink.  
Code R valid thru 2022.  Special pricing is not valid with other special offers.  Designs for sublimation on felt need to have minimum of .7mm thickness.  This is to ensure legibility, and keep the design from closing in on itself.

ESP/ASI 31260 ▪ PPAI 113247 ▪ UPIC ADCAP ▪ Distributor Central 119956 ▪ Sage 50254

Felt, cotton binding and tie-strings.
12" on the short side, and 30" on the long 
sides.  The imprint should be 10" on the 
short side and 241/2" on the long sides.

9" on the short side, and 24" on the long 
sides.  The imprint should be 7" on the 
short side and 213/ 16" on the long sides. 

Promote Your Alumni / Team / camp / club!!!

FELT PENNANTS are a fun way to make an introduction 
or get a foot in the door of a potential client!  They add 
style to an office event or convention! They are also an 
eco-friendly promo item, being made from PET recycled felt. 
These pennants also feature cotton binding and tie strings.  
And, most excitingly of all, you can have them in full 
color sublimation!  

BA170
1-COLOR PRINT

$545

$510

$500

BA182
SUBLIMATION

$1735

$1630

$1596

BA160
1-COLOR PRINT

$405

$380

$372

BA181
SUBLIMATION

$870

$820

$804

150
250
500

150
250
500

4" on the short side, and 9" on the long 
sides.  The imprint should be 3" on the 
short side and 631/32" on the long sides.

BA150
1-COLOR PRINT

$300

$280

$275

BA180
SUBLIMATION

$440

$415

$407

150
250
500

 BLACK
 BROWN
 GOLD
 HOT PINK
 HUNTER GREEN
 KELLY GREEN
 MAROON
 METALLIC GOLD
 METALLIC 
SILVER

 MONO BLUE
 NAVY
 NEON BLUE

 NEON GREEN
 NEON ORANGE
 NEON YELLOW
 OLIVE GREEN
 ORANGE
 PROCESS BLUE
 PURPLE
 REFLEX BLUE
 ROYAL
 SILVER GRAY
 WARM RED
 WHITE
 YELLOW

PET RECYCLED FELT

PRINT COLORS

 ATHLETIC GOLD
 BLACK
 BROWN
 GRAY
 HUNTER GREEN 
- SOFT ONLY

 KELLY GREEN
 MAROON
 NAVY

 NEON LIME
 ORANGE
 PURPLE
 RED
 ROYAL
 SUMMER SKY
 WHITE
 YELLOW

Large Wall Pennant

Medium Wall Pennant

For 5/ 16" x 20"  wooden 

dowels, add 97¢ to each.

$ 2 7 5
As Low AsCustom Pennants

each

Small Wall Pennant


